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APPLICABLE VEHICLES  

 

 

2013-2016 FR-S 2016 iA 
 

 

CONDITION  

In the event that injector seal repair is required on vehicles equipped with a direct injection fuel 
system, a Special Service Tool Set is required to properly install the seal onto the injector. As new 

vehicle configurations have been released, several injector seal tool sets have been distributed to 
accommodate these new vehicles. There are a total of two injector seal tool sets for Scion models, 

located in the appropriate SST cabinets. Each kit contains mutiple pieces as shown in the diagram 
below. The individual pieces must remain together to ensure these tools are used correctly. Refer to 
the repair manual for the tool information to ensure the correct tool is used for the desired application. 

 

 
RECOMMENDATIONS  
 

Reference the table below for an overview of each injector seal tool set. 
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49 D013 

102

49 D013 

104

49 D013 

103

09261-

03011

09261-
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Description Holder Guide Installer Holder Guide

Diagram

Drawer 

Location

Injector Seal Tools

49 D013 1A0

Drawer 10

09260-39021

Drawer 1

Scion


